Government Degree College Kargil

Graphical representation of Student Feedback Report 2021
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®mQNo3 356 34 60 62
mQNo4 435 40 82 120
mQNo5 501 3 66 7
mQNo5 500 10 76 20
mQNo6 446 20 91 71
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Students Questionaries: https://www.kargilcollege.net/feedback-form-2/session-2021-22/f59afb53-eda3-49d9-
a74e-dc81210e1514
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Government Degree College Kargil

Graphical representation of Staff Feedback Report 2021
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Staff Questionaries: https://www.kargilcollege.net/feedback-form/staff-feedback-form-session-
2020-21/e28934¢7-7109-49¢e1-bc71-c9e4d9391c2c
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Graphical representation of Alumni Feedback Report 2021
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Alumni Questionaries: https://www.kargilcollege.net/feedback-form-3/session-2021-

IIEII jl'lll Lol s o

Excellent
81
74
50
95
87
73
64

Very Good Good
19 30
25 15
20 30
25 15
25 15
46 14
34 25

QUESTION NO. 8-14

Average
10
30
30
10
20
10
15

Poor
10
6
20

10

Yes
82
63

134

117

142

136

111

No
68
87
16
33
8
14
39

22/f59afb53-eda3-49d9-a74e-dc81210e1514

lll-lll . .


https://www.kargilcollege.net/feedback-form-3/session-2021-22/f59afb53-eda3-49d9-a74e-dc81210e1514
https://www.kargilcollege.net/feedback-form-3/session-2021-22/f59afb53-eda3-49d9-a74e-dc81210e1514

